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NO 
NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID 

CONTACT 

NO 
WORKSTATION 

1 Mr. Amitava Das 
Assistant 

Professor 
amitava.das@nshm.com 9433704775 E-110 

2 Mr. Sudip Chakraborty 
Assistant 

Professor 
sudip.chakraborty@nshm.com 9477251121 Faculty Room - 3 

3 Mr. Suvabrata Mukherjee 
Assistant 

Professor 
suvabrata.mukherjee@nshm.com 9641911222 Faculty Room - 3 

4 Ms. Sukanya Mitra 
Assistant 

Professor 
sukanya.mitra@nshm.com 9477402361 E-110 

5 Mr. Deepro Sen 
Assistant 

Professor 
deepro.sen@nshm.com 9832168346 E-110 

6 Mr. Diwakar Prasad 
Technical 

Assistant 
diwakar.prasad@nshm.com 9333124000 E-004 


